3/4/24, 11:03

RM-1-338

SERVICIOS Y SUMINISTROS CALA VILLAMIL S.A.S
NIT 901.477.729-6
Calle 11 N 15-134
Tel: (605) 3208412709
El Paso - Colombia
serviciosysuministroscv@gmail.com

Sefores KAL TIRE MINING S.A. DE C.V. SUCURSAL COLOMBIA
NIT 900.036.347-0 Teléfono (605) 3859765 - Ext. 000 Fecha
Elaboracién
. L. CALLE 10 59 120 KM 128 CARR LA . ' )
Direccion CORDIALIDAD Ciudad Barranquilla - Colombia
item Descripcién Cédigo Cantidad
1 Urea automotriz Big Oil x20 litros 20 1.00
Total Bruto
Observaciones: VA 0%
0
VEHICULO LWR 224 KM-23325

Entregado

Total a Pagar

Recibido

por:

Remisién
No. 1-338

03/04/2024

Vr. Total

150,000.00

150,000.00
0.00

150,000.00

por:

7



